ANALYSIS OF THE RESULT OF CLASS X : 2021

2021 2020 2019
No of Students appeared 33 26 29
No of Students passed 33 25 28
No of Compartmental 00 01 01
No of Essential Repeat 00 00 00
No of Students secured 1% division 32 19 23
No of Students secured 2™ division 01 05 05
No. of Students secured 3" Division 00 01 Nil

Highest marks in the subject with grade
Year Eng(184) Hindi(002) Math(041) Sc(086) Ssc(087) ICT(165) Odia(013)

2021 95A1 95A1 94A1 95A1 95A1 80C2 92A2
2020 95A1 90A2 99A1 90A1 97A1 93B1 93B1
2019 96A1 95A1 99A1 95A1 95A1 83B2 96A2

Class Average in different subjects

Eng(184) Hindi(002) Math(041) Sc(086) S.sc(087) Odia(013) ICT(165)
2021 88.88 77.03 65.27 68.55  79.94 79.38 78.8
2020 74.46 65.88 62.03 59.15  80.0 72.8 78.6

No of Students obtained grade in different subjects

Sub Year |Al |A2 [BL |B2 |Cl |C2 |D1 [D2 |E |Total
Eng(184) |2021 |6 9 2 2 7 6 1 - 33
Eng(101) |2020 |3 3 4 5 4 1 5 1 - |26
2019 |3 5 5 5 6 2 2 1 29
Hindi(002) | 2021 |4 8 3 4 3 8 1 2 - |33
Hindi(002) | 2020 | - 4 4 1 6 2 5 4 - |26
2019 |4 7 7 4 4 4 1 2 - |29
Math(041) | 2021 |5 5 3 2 11 |3 3 1 - |33
Math(041) | 2020 |4 5 1 2 6 1 1 5 1 |26
2019 |5 5 2 5 3 2 2 4 1 |29
Sc(086) 2021 |4 3 6 9 8 2 1 - - |33
Sc(086) 2020 |3 6 3 1 6 2 - 5 - |28
2019 |5 4 3 2 7 5 1 2 - |29
S.sc(087) | 2021 |8 2 3 10 |4 6 - - - |33
S.sc(087) | 2020 |2 7 4 2 5 4 1 1 - |26
2019 |7 2 4 8 1 4 2 1 - |29
Oriya(013) | 2021 |2 4 3 6 4 7 - - - |26
Oriya(013) |2020 |- - 1 2 - 4 7 2 - |16
2019 1 2 1 2 4 6 4 - |20
ICT(166) |2021 |- - - - - 5 - - - |05
ICT(166) |2020 |- - 1 - 2 - 3 6 - |13
2019 | - - - 1 1 - 4 2 - |08




Students Scoring 80% and Above

CoNoR~LNE

NAMES

Swatiprava Barik
Ananta Narayan Das
Bapi Sahoo
Debasis Mohanty
Deb Kumar
Aryan Rout
Sivnath Das
Saloni Singh
Neerul Nayal
Suryakanta Swain
Anisha Kanwar
Debyajyoti Behera

PERCENTAGE

94.8%
94.0%
92.6%
90.4%
87.4%
86.8%
86.2%
86.0%
86.0%
85.6%
85.0%
80.0%

Students securing 90% and above in different subjects

ENGLISH 1. Swatiprava Barik Hindi 1. Ananta Narayan Barik
2. Ananta Narayan Das 2. Swati Prava Barik
3. Bapi Sahoo 3. Debasis Mohanty
4. Debasis Mohanty 4. Aryan Rout
5. Deb Kumar
6. Aryan Rout
7. Sivnath Das
8. Saloni Singh
9. Neerul Nayal
10. Suryakanta Swain
11. Anisha Kanwar
12. Debyajyoti Behera
Mathematics 1. Ananta Narayan Das Science 1. Ananta Narayan Das
2. Swatiprava Barik 2. Swatiprava Barik
3. Bapi Sahoo 3. Bapi Sahoo
4. Ariyan Rout 4. Debasis Mohanty
5. Sivnath Das
Oriya 1. Ananta Narayan Das Social 1. Saloni Singh
2. Swatiprava Barik Science 2. Neerul Nayak
3. Saloni Singh 3. Deb Kumar Das
4. Yoshokama Panda 4. Swati Prava Barik
5. Debasis Mohanty 5. Yoshokama Panda
6. Suryakant Swain 6. Debasis Mohanty
7. Laxmi Narayan panda
8. Azad Khan
9. Ananta Narayan Das
10. Bapi Sahoo
Principal
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